Roskill Cluster Orienteering - Year 5-6, 1 June 2021
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Sex

Boy
Boy
Boy
Boy
Boy

Boy
Boy
Boy
Boy
Boy
Boy
Boy
Boy
Boy
Boy

Girl
Girl
Girl
Girl
Girl
Girl
Girl

Girl
Girl
Girl
Girl
Girl
Girl

Team Results
School

Mt Roskill Primary

Three Kings School
Dominion Road School
Three Kings School
Waikowhai Primary School

Three Kings School

Mt Roskill Primary

Three Kings School

Three Kings School

Three Kings School
Waikowhai Primary School
Monte Cecilia Catholic School
Mt Roskill Primary

Marshall Laing Primary School
Mt Roskill Primary

Three Kings School

Three Kings School

Three Kings School

Marshall Laing Primary School
Mt Roskill Primary

Mt Roskill Primary

Dominion Road School

Three Kings School

Dominion Road School

Three Kings School

Marshall Laing Primary School
Waikowhai Primary School
Monte Cecilia Catholic School

Team

Team 3
Team 1
Team 2
Team 2
Team 4

Team 9
Team 4
Team 6
Team 7
Team 8
Team 5
Team 2
Team 7
Team 4
Team 6

Team 3
Team 4
Team 5
Team 1
Team 2
Team 1
Team 3

Team 11
Team 4
Team 10
Team 2
Team 2
Team 1

Team Time

00:54:39
01:00:19
01:03:12
01:04:02
01:10:11

00:38:24
00:41:23
00:41:30
00:44:20
00:45:00
00:46:58
00:49:54
00:55:01
01:01:12
01:03:40

00:59:07
00:59:31
01:00:07
01:02:11
01:05:16
01:12:09
01:22:54

00:47:20
00:49:53
00:52:44
00:54:20
00:54:45
01:03:12



