## Roskill Cluster Orienteering - Year 5-6, 1 June 2021 Team Results

Place	Year	Sex	School	Team	Team Time
1	5	Boy	Mt Roskill Primary	Team 3	00:54:39
2	5	Boy	Three Kings School	Team 1	01:00:19
3	5	Boy	Dominion Road School	Team 2	01:03:12
4	5	Boy	Three Kings School	Team 2	01:04:02
5	5	Boy	Waikowhai Primary School	Team 4	01:10:11
1	6	Boy	Three Kings School	Team 9	00:38:24
2	6	Boy	Mt Roskill Primary	Team 4	00:41:23
3	6	Boy	Three Kings School	Team 6	00:41:30
4	6	Boy	Three Kings School	Team 7	00:44:20
5	6	Boy	Three Kings School	Team 8	00:45:00
6	6	Boy	Waikowhai Primary School	Team 5	00:46:58
7	6	Boy	Monte Cecilia Catholic School	Team 2	00:49:54
8	6	Boy	Mt Roskill Primary	Team 7	00:55:01
9	6	Boy	Marshall Laing Primary School	Team 4	01:01:12
10	6	Boy	Mt Roskill Primary	Team 6	01:03:40
1	5	Girl	Three Kings School	Team 3	00:59:07
2	5	Girl	Three Kings School	Team 4	00:59:31
3	5	Girl	Three Kings School	Team 5	01:00:07
4	5	Girl	Marshall Laing Primary School	Team 1	01:02:11
5	5	Girl	Mt Roskill Primary	Team 2	01:05:16
6	5	Girl	Mt Roskill Primary	Team 1	01:12:09
7	5	Girl	Dominion Road School	Team 3	01:22:54
1	6	Girl	Three Kings School	Team 11	00:47:20
2	6	Girl	Dominion Road School	Team 4	00:49:53
3	6	Girl	Three Kings School	Team 10	00:52:44
4	6	Girl	Marshall Laing Primary School	Team 2	00:54:20
5	6	Girl	Waikowhai Primary School	Team 2	00:54:45
6	6	Girl	Monte Cecilia Catholic School	Team 1	01:03:12